3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

MetaOwls
KERMIT
Degen Point Of View

UNI

BASED USA

Human Intelligence
Machine

Drummer Cat

BASE
0x637e13dc459624h877e87964243e582F215d21e2

Balance

0.000082484048968063 ETH &
0.21 USD

1.000000000 METAOWLS
0.420690000000000008 KERMIT
20,000.000000000000000000 POV

1,200.0000000000 Visit getuni.xyz to swap
to USDT

1.000000000000000000 USA

0.000000927979940973 HIM

0.420690000000000008 DrumCat

I ACX 3,212.000000000000000000 ACX [via
Wwww.across.events]
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x637e13dc459624b877e87964243e582f215d21e2

Date & time

2024-06-09
21:29:43

2024-06-07
23:14:37

2024-06-05
14:04:03

2024-05-28
00:27:33

2024-05-21
00:01:47

2024-05-19
12:03:03

2024-05-16
08:02:27

2024-05-16
01:05:57

2024-05-15
15:50:43

Transaction Id

Ox0c72f788d52006dcf8a5

e684267edfad5272c8dbbel

2d69ee87h62726b0ed84c?2

0x11ad0897a2%ea495bd3d

59d2a4c2efb603eb095950

b5f27e3a28933bcd2e62c3

Ox5efbebd9775c9das0635

75bc4af2ac566854b4a840e

dbeb67d4338e99e7044b83F

Oxc8c2a9f62780ce275f85

3f496e84db0ceb5d15cs5eb

76ca7542d0388db80ddc8a

Ox9bceede7d09a4562514b

d94fedbbadble786bbe256

ca95fc99474d6691ba2700

Oxadc9b9142a4f00d21f98

1f743d623efec48e01b56f

ed6e40092bSbleOch41d2f

Ox8898a67dd7%9ec7dcc5eb

67741f9a0039080F37954b

3d4d1d0042012c9efbe%ea

Oxl1le4181b3aebfdc38dafh

2blaa07e0a5delf1dd8b8f

177793d99760bcbf23bfeb

0x587d185blebcabb20a9d

4d4dd2f6f086f8a%cals’0

40ee59728db08b2e0B61f5c

Amount

+

+

0.4206900000000000
08 KERMIT

0.4206900000000000
08 DrumCat

20,000.00000000000
0000000 POV

1.0000000000000000
00 USA

52,789.20629799999
7332226 HIM

1.000000000
METAOWLS

1,200.0000000000
Visit getuni.xyz
to swap to USDT

3,212.000000000000
000000 ACX [via
www.across.events]

52,789.20629892798
0242297 HIM
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0c72f788d52006dcf8a5e684267edfa5272c8d6be02d69ee87b62726b0ed84c2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0c72f788d52006dcf8a5e684267edfa5272c8d6be02d69ee87b62726b0ed84c2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0c72f788d52006dcf8a5e684267edfa5272c8d6be02d69ee87b62726b0ed84c2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x11ad0897a29ea495bd3d59d2a4c2efb603eb095950b5f27e3a28933bcd2e62c3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x11ad0897a29ea495bd3d59d2a4c2efb603eb095950b5f27e3a28933bcd2e62c3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x11ad0897a29ea495bd3d59d2a4c2efb603eb095950b5f27e3a28933bcd2e62c3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5efbebd9775c9da5063575bc4f2ac566854b4a840edbe67d4338e99e7044b83f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5efbebd9775c9da5063575bc4f2ac566854b4a840edbe67d4338e99e7044b83f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5efbebd9775c9da5063575bc4f2ac566854b4a840edbe67d4338e99e7044b83f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc8c2a9f62780ce275f853f496e84db0ce65d15c5eb76ca7542d0388db80ddc8a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc8c2a9f62780ce275f853f496e84db0ce65d15c5eb76ca7542d0388db80ddc8a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc8c2a9f62780ce275f853f496e84db0ce65d15c5eb76ca7542d0388db80ddc8a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9bceede7d09a4562514bd94fedbbadb1e786bbe256ca95fc99474d6691ba2700
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9bceede7d09a4562514bd94fedbbadb1e786bbe256ca95fc99474d6691ba2700
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9bceede7d09a4562514bd94fedbbadb1e786bbe256ca95fc99474d6691ba2700
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xadc9b9142a4f00d21f981f743d623efec48e01b56fed6e40092b5b1e0cb41d2f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xadc9b9142a4f00d21f981f743d623efec48e01b56fed6e40092b5b1e0cb41d2f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xadc9b9142a4f00d21f981f743d623efec48e01b56fed6e40092b5b1e0cb41d2f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8898a67dd79ec7dcc5eb67741f9a0039080f37954b3d4d1d0042012c9efbe9ea
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8898a67dd79ec7dcc5eb67741f9a0039080f37954b3d4d1d0042012c9efbe9ea
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8898a67dd79ec7dcc5eb67741f9a0039080f37954b3d4d1d0042012c9efbe9ea
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1e4181b3aebfdc38dafb2b1aa07e0a5de1f1dd8b8f177793d99760bcbf23bfe6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1e4181b3aebfdc38dafb2b1aa07e0a5de1f1dd8b8f177793d99760bcbf23bfe6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1e4181b3aebfdc38dafb2b1aa07e0a5de1f1dd8b8f177793d99760bcbf23bfe6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x587d185b1e6ca0620a9d4d4dd2f6f086f8a9ca147040ee59728db08b2e061f5c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x587d185b1e6ca0620a9d4d4dd2f6f086f8a9ca147040ee59728db08b2e061f5c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x587d185b1e6ca0620a9d4d4dd2f6f086f8a9ca147040ee59728db08b2e061f5c

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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